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Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To: 
Lawerence Denney 

Secretary of State PO 
Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080 
Phone: (208) 334-2852 

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
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October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

10587
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SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee

926 Cypress Way

Etha Carruthers

Twin Falls 83301 2087339306

1214 Valencia St Twin Falls 83301-9201

✔

01 01 2019 12 31 2019

✔

✔

3,179.27

3,179.27

10,655.42 10,655.42

13,834.69 13,834.69

6,082.30 6,082.30

7,752.39 7,752.39

0.00

Etha Carruthers

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee

40 1,227.00

9,428.42

0.00

0.00

10,655.42

12 117.14

5,965.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,082.30

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

05/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

12/26/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $1,150.00

12/15/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$210.00 $1,100.00

11/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $890.00

10/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $840.00

09/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $790.00

08/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $740.00

08/22/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$120.00 $690.00

07/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $570.00

12/26/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $600.00

11/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $550.00

10/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $500.00

09/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $450.00

08/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $400.00

07/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $350.00

06/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $300.00

05/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $250.00



04/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $200.00

03/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $150.00

02/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $100.00

01/25/2019 Robertson, Thomas
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $50.00

05/21/2019 Everton, Valarie
2851 Pole Line Rd. E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $50.00

11/07/2019 Hyndman, Theresa
1341 Galena Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$120.00 $120.00

12/15/2019 West, Stephen
1335 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$23.00 $123.00

11/07/2019 West, Stephen
1335 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$100.00 $100.00

12/26/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $300.00

11/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $275.00

10/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $250.00

09/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $225.00

08/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $200.00

07/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $175.00

06/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $150.00

05/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $125.00

04/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $100.00

03/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $75.00

02/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $50.00

01/25/2019 Harris, Sarah
1467 Falls Ave W
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $25.00

12/26/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $365.00



12/15/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$35.00 $345.00

11/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $310.00

11/07/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $290.00

10/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $250.00

09/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $230.00

08/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $210.00

07/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $190.00

06/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $170.00

05/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $150.00

04/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $130.00

02/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $90.00

03/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $110.00

02/23/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $70.00

01/25/2019 Fornshell, Rosemary
855 Sunway N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $20.00

11/06/2019 Rosalinda, Paiz
153 West Main
Jerome, ID 83338

$80.00 $80.00

06/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $520.00

05/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $470.00

05/21/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $420.00

04/27/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $400.00

04/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $350.00

03/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $300.00



03/09/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $250.00

02/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $200.00

02/09/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$100.00 $150.00

01/25/2019 Sojka, Robert
2606 Laurie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $50.00

08/17/2019 Uhlig, Phillip
3652 Sage View Lane
Kimberly, ID 83341

$50.00 $250.00

05/21/2019 Uhlig, Phillip
3652 Sage View Lane
Kimberly, ID 83341

$200.00 $200.00

11/07/2019 Harris, Nancy
3116 Redway Road
Boise, ID 83704

$80.00 $80.00

12/31/2019 Milner's Gate
205 Shoshone St. N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$379.42 $379.42

12/26/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $120.00

11/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $110.00

10/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $100.00

09/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $90.00

08/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $80.00

07/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $70.00

06/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

04/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

03/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

02/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00

01/25/2019 Lenkner, Melody
3023C E 3400 N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

11/03/2019 Eaton, Mardo
2155 Hillcrest Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $50.00

06/27/2019 Miller, Marcia L
2038 Carlis Cv
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $50.00



08/17/2019 JONES, LINDA
2603 CARRIAGE WAY
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$145.00 $145.00

12/26/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $400.00

11/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $360.00

10/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $320.00

07/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $280.00

06/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $240.00

05/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $200.00

04/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $160.00

03/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $120.00

02/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $80.00

01/25/2019 Brugger, Linda
926 Cypress Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $40.00

12/26/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $635.00

12/15/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$15.00 $585.00

11/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $570.00

10/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $520.00

09/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $470.00

08/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $420.00

07/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $370.00

06/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $320.00

05/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $270.00

05/21/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $220.00



04/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $200.00

03/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $150.00

02/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $100.00

01/25/2019 Hayes, LeRoy
1401 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$50.00 $50.00

12/15/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$20.00 $160.00

11/07/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$30.00 $140.00

05/21/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE
446 ELM ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$110.00 $110.00

06/25/2019 Dane, Kevin
2122 Julie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

05/25/2019 Dane, Kevin
2122 Julie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

04/25/2019 Dane, Kevin
2122 Julie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

03/25/2019 Dane, Kevin
2122 Julie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

02/25/2019 Dane, Kevin
2122 Julie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00

01/25/2019 Dane, Kevin
2122 Julie Lane
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

12/15/2019 Bradshaw, Kevin
1193 Eastridge Cir
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$55.00 $55.00

12/15/2019 Irton, Kent
2537 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$30.00 $50.00

05/21/2019 Irton, Kent
2537 Carriage Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $20.00

07/25/2019 Wiesmore, Ken
2451 Ironwood Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $175.00

06/25/2019 Wiesmore, Ken
2451 Ironwood Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $150.00

05/25/2019 Wiesmore, Ken
2451 Ironwood Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $125.00

04/25/2019 Wiesmore, Ken
2451 Ironwood Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $100.00

03/25/2019 Wiesmore, Ken
2451 Ironwood Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $75.00



02/25/2019 Wiesmore, Ken
2451 Ironwood Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $50.00

01/25/2019 Wiesmore, Ken
2451 Ironwood Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $25.00

08/17/2019 Fleming, Linda
767 Sun Peak Way
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$194.00 $194.00

11/07/2019 Boyer, Jessi
PO Box 814
Boise, ID 83701

$25.00 $65.00

11/03/2019 Boyer, Jessi
PO Box 814
Boise, ID 83701

$40.00 $40.00

12/26/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $120.00

11/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $110.00

10/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $100.00

09/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $90.00

08/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $80.00

07/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $70.00

06/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

05/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

04/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

03/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

02/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00

01/25/2019 Ruprecht, Jeff
841 Rim View Lane E
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

11/07/2019 Anderson, Jane
3642 N 2550 E B
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$65.00 $125.00

11/07/2019 Anderson, Jane
3642 N 2550 E B
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $60.00

03/09/2019 Anderson, Jane
3642 N 2550 E B
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $20.00

06/27/2019 Muth, Heather
1109 Golden Pheasant
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $60.00



02/23/2019 Muth, Heather
1109 Golden Pheasant
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $20.00

11/06/2019 ostyn, Gabe
417 7th Ave. N
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$80.00 $80.00

05/21/2019 Dallman, Dorothy
1335 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$35.00 $345.00

03/09/2019 Dallman, Dorothy
1335 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$225.00 $310.00

02/25/2019 Dallman, Dorothy
1335 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$75.00 $85.00

02/23/2019 Dallman, Dorothy
1335 Poplar Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

08/17/2019 Faulkner, Diana
108 Doral Dr
Jerome, ID 83338

$200.00 $200.00

12/15/2019 Silver, Deborah
1401 Poplar Avenue
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$47.00 $72.00

02/23/2019 Silver, Deborah
1401 Poplar Avenue
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $25.00

12/26/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $420.00

11/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $395.00

11/03/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$80.00 $370.00

10/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $290.00

09/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $265.00

08/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $240.00

08/27/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.00 $215.00

07/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $175.00

06/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $150.00

05/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $125.00

04/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $100.00

03/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $75.00



02/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $50.00

01/25/2019 Kraal, Debi
4155 N MEadow Ridge Circle
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $25.00

11/01/2019 Skroback, Brian
757 Monroe
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$80.00 $80.00

11/07/2019 Talkington, Catherine
1964 Galena Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$80.00 $120.00

02/25/2019 Talkington, Catherine
1964 Galena Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $40.00

01/24/2019 Talkington, Catherine
1964 Galena Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $20.00

12/15/2019 Stennett, Carol L
1389 East 4400 N
Buhl, ID 83316

$315.00 $415.00

08/17/2019 Stennett, Carol L
1389 East 4400 N
Buhl, ID 83316

$35.00 $100.00

07/31/2019 Stennett, Carol L
1389 East 4400 N
Buhl, ID 83316

$40.00 $65.00

06/27/2019 Stennett, Carol L
1389 East 4400 N
Buhl, ID 83316

$25.00 $25.00

12/15/2019 Robertson, Carol
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $880.00

11/07/2019 Robertson, Carol
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$190.00 $870.00

11/02/2019 Robertson, Carol
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$120.00 $680.00

05/21/2019 Robertson, Carol
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$20.00 $560.00

05/21/2019 Robertson, Carol
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$30.00 $540.00

04/27/2019 Robertson, Carol
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$500.00 $510.00

02/23/2019 Robertson, Carol
1347 Maple Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $300.00

11/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $275.00

10/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $250.00

09/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $225.00



08/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $200.00

07/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $175.00

06/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $150.00

05/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $125.00

04/24/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $100.00

03/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $75.00

02/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $50.00

01/25/2019 McComas, Bruce
652 Woodland Dr
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.00 $25.00

12/26/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $120.00

11/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $110.00

10/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $100.00

09/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $90.00

08/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $80.00

07/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $70.00

06/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $60.00

05/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $50.00

04/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $40.00

03/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $30.00

02/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $20.00

01/25/2019 Baldwin, Brooke
1001 Terra Ave
Twin Falls, ID 83301

$10.00 $10.00

12/26/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $345.00



12/15/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$5.00 $330.00

11/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $325.00

11/07/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$40.00 $310.00

10/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $270.00

09/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $255.00

08/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $240.00

08/27/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$20.00 $225.00

07/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $205.00

06/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $190.00

05/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $175.00

04/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $160.00

03/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $145.00

02/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $130.00

02/09/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$100.00 $115.00

01/25/2019 Slifer, Elizabeth
3779 N 2250 E
Filer, ID 83328

$15.00 $15.00

11/03/2019 Smith, Beth
PO Box 1882
Twin Falls, ID 83303

$40.00 $90.00

02/09/2019 Smith, Beth
PO Box 1882
Twin Falls, ID 83303

$50.00 $50.00

Grand Total: $9,428.42



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: Twin Falls County Democratic Central Committee
Reporting Period: First Annual

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

03/24/2019 City of Twin Falls

PO Box 2469

Twin Falls, ID 83303

$70.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/15/2019 Albertsons

1221 Addison Ave E

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$40.26 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/15/2019 Rock Creek Restaurant

200 Addison Ave W

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$387.70 E

F

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

12/11/2019 Cruz, Erica

545 3rd Avenue N

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$27.83 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/29/2019 Best Buy

2068 Bridgeview Blvd

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$126.14 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/26/2019 National Bobblhead HOF Store

170 S 1st Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

$28.00 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/17/2019 Herron Media

509 E Jefferson #34

Cheyenne, WY 82007

$400.00 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/10/2019 Milner's Gate

205 Shoshone St. N

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$534.24 E

F

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

11/08/2019 Muth, Heather

1109 Golden Pheasant

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$58.12 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

10/04/2019 JONES, LEAH MARIE

446 ELM ST

TWIN FALLS, ID 83301

$450.00 A Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/27/2019 Twin Falls County Fair

215 Fair Ave

Filer, ID 83328

$336.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



08/17/2019 Muth, Heather

1109 Golden Pheasant

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$278.66 E

F

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/17/2019 Swensens

115 Addison Ave

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$224.30 E

F

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/31/2019 Idaho Pizza

1859 Kimberly Rd

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$75.00 E

F

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/31/2019 Muth, Heather

1109 Golden Pheasant

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$49.99 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/22/2019 Muth, Heather

1109 Golden Pheasant

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$61.47 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

07/21/2019 Cruz, Erica

545 3rd Avenue N

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$25.66 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/27/2019 Idaho Pizza

1859 Kimberly Rd

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$180.08 E

F

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

06/17/2019 Muth, Heather

1109 Golden Pheasant

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$56.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

05/28/2019 SOS Printing

119 S Broadway

Buhl, ID 83316

$61.48 O Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

03/24/2019 Twin Falls Community

Foundation

PO Box 5632

Twin Falls, ID 83303

$1,000.00 D Explanation: Archway

Project

Support:

Oppose:

03/24/2019 USPS

253 2nd Ave W

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$118.00 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

03/18/2019 Twin Falls Chamber

2015 Nielsen

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$357.00 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

03/08/2019 Idaho Pizza

1859 Kimberly Rd

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$245.49 F

E

Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

02/12/2019 Magic Valley Storage

1574 Elm St. N

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$540.00 G Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



02/02/2019 Marcantonio, Jerry

456 Shadetree Trail

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$158.74 F Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

02/02/2019 CSI

315 Falls Ave

Twin Falls, ID 83301

$75.00 E Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:
Grand Total: $5,965.16


